designs  and entire satisfaction  and directions of   the Engineer-in-
charge  including carriage of materials  within all leads and lifts  
and other incidentals. The rate including of octroi, royalty, 
Malkana, toll tax, sale tax or  other taxes  imposed by the 
Government. 125mm  ( one hundred twenty five  millimeters ) 

1492 Number      

54.  Providing and fixing aluminum handles anodized transparent or 
dyed to required colour and shade with necessary screws etcetra 
complete  as per HP.PWD.  Specifications, approved drawings, 
designs  and entire satisfaction  and directions of   the Engineer-in-

[...]

45.71 Square   
meter 

     

68.  Providing and laying 300 x 300 x25 mm( three hundred  into three 
hundred millimeters into twenty five  millimeter) thick  vibro  
hydraulic compressed and polished precast terrazzo tiles  of ISI 
marked IS  No. 1237 (one thousand two hundred thirty seven ) of 
NTC or its equivalent in 70% (seventy percent) white and 30% 
(thirty percent) grey cement   The ratio of chips  shall be  55% 

1127.67 Square   
meter 

     

Sl. 
No. 

Description of work  No.or 
Qty. 

Unit  Rate  Amount 

In Figure  In Words

[...]

royalty, Malkana, toll tax, sale tax or  other taxes  imposed by the 
Government 

69.  Providing and laying 300 x 300 x25 mm( three hundred  into three 
hundred millimeters into twenty five  millimeter) thick  vibro  
hydraulic compressed and polished precast terrazzo tiles  of ISI 
marked IS  No. 1237 (one thousand two hundred thirty seven )  of 
NTC or its equivalent in 70% (seventy percent) white and 30% 
(thirty percent) grey cement   The ratio of chips  shall be  55% 
(fifty five  percent)  white chips, 15%  ( fifteen percent ) of  each 
Mahroon, yellow  and dark green , having chips size  0.B.2B  laid

[...]

all leads and lifts  and other incidentals. The rate including of 
octroi, royalty, Malkana, toll tax, sale tax or  other taxes  imposed 
by the Government. 

85.  Providing and fixing Aluminium frame for doors, windows and 
ventilators consisting of Aluminium style No-2443. (two thousand 
four hundred forty three )  127x38.10x1.35 mm(One hundred 
twenty seven into Thirty eight decimal one zero into One decimal 
Three five milimetres) of Jindal aluminium extrusions powder 
coated teak wood shade or equivalent and shutters for door 
consisting of aluminium style No-4524 . (four thousand five 
hundred twenty four) 83.50 x44.45x3mm(Eighty three decimal 
five zero into Forty four decimal four five into Three milimetres) 
of Jindal aluminum extrusion anodized in suede coated shade or its 
equivalent for top and side style meeting style double hung doors 
of aluminum style 4526 (four thousand five hundred twenty six). 
85x44.50x1.80mm (Eighty five into Forty four decimal five zero 
into One decimal eight zero  millimeters) of Jindal aluminum 
extrusions or equivalent lock and bottom rail of aluminum style 
4538 (four thousand five hundred thirty eight)  150x44.4x2.20 
(One hundred fifty into Forty four decimal four zero into Two 
decimal two zero millimeters)  of Jindal aluminum including infill 

2069.30 kilogram      

Sl. 
No. 

Description of work  No.or 
Qty. 

Unit  Rate  Amount 

In Figure  In Words 
panels of 12mm(Twelve millimeters) thick phenol bounded 
preliminated (Both sides) particle board. Panel ISI marked IS NO. 
12823 (twelve  thousand eight hundred twenty three)  including 
tower bolts handles, hinges hydraulic door closer, sliding door 
bolts stoppers with necessary screws of appropriate size  as per 
HP.PWD.  Specifications, approved drawings, designs  and entire 
satisfaction  and directions of   the Engineer-in-charge  including

[...]

style of Jindal Aluminium extrusion anodized in suede coated 
shade or its equivalent including in fill panel of M.S. wire gauge of 
is gauge designation 85-G (eighty five-G) with wire of dia 0.56mm 
(zero point five six millimetres) Aluminium channel No-3055 
(three  thousand fifty five)  for rebate of aluminium Jindal 
Aluminium extrusion including tower bolts, handles, hinges, hooks 
and eyes with necessary screws of appropriate size as per 
HP.PWD.  Specifications, approved drawings, designs  and entire 
satisfaction  and directions of   the Engineer-in-charge  including